
Road Town / Parish

The Folly
Valley Road

Sidegate Lane West
All Saints Road
Bramford Road

Haughley
Ipswich
Ipswich

Creeting St Mary
Bramford

Suffolk Highways Resurfacing
Week Commencing Monday 15 April

All works dates are provisional and subject to change. Whilst we aim to complete
all works listed above within the week, some may take longer.

Week Commencing Monday 22 April

Road

Rising Sun Hill
Polstead Road

Barric Road
Windrush Road

Rattlesden
Shelley
Occold

Kesgrave

Town / Parish

Week Commencing Monday 29 April

Road

Borrow Road
Gordon Road
Leisure Way

Lowestoft
Lowestoft
Lowestoft

Town / Parish



Road

Bixley Road Ipswich

Suffolk Highways Resurfacing
Week Commencing Monday 6 May*

All works dates are provisional and subject to change. Whilst we aim to complete
all works listed above within the week, some may take longer.

* = Please note that Monday 6 May is a Bank Holiday. Works this week will
commence on Tuesday 7 May.

Town / Parish

Week Commencing Monday 13 May

Road

London Road
Church Road

Beccles
Snape

Town / Parish

Road

Barningham Road
Lower Street

Rendham Road
Barnaby Green

Stanton
Higham

Saxmundham
Southwold

Week Commencing Monday 20 May

Town / Parish



Road

Church Lane
Hall Road

Thetford Road
George Street

Claydon
Lowestoft
Brandon
Brandon

Suffolk Highways Resurfacing
Week Commencing Monday 27 May*

All works dates are provisional and subject to change. Whilst we aim to complete
all works listed above within the week, some may take longer.

* = Please note that Monday 27 May is a Bank Holiday. Works this week will
commence on Tuesday 28 May.

Town / Parish

Road

Sturmer Road
Wherstead Road
Derry Brook Lane

Haverhill
Ipswich

Debenham

Week Commencing Monday 3 June

Town / Parish



Road

Harpers Hill
Horkesley Hill

London Road South

Nayland With Wissington
Nayland With Wissington

Lowestoft

Suffolk Highways Resurfacing
Week Commencing Monday 10 June

All works dates are provisional and subject to change. Whilst we aim to complete
all works listed above within the week, some may take longer.

Town / Parish

Road

London Road South
Lavenham Road

Lowestoft
Great Blakenham

Week Commencing Monday 17 June

Town / Parish


